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300 Electric control box HDS Classic

Professional \ High pressure cleaner hotwater \ Electric motor \ HDS 9/20-4 M Classic *EU-I \ HDS 9/20-4 Classic \ Unit HDS 9/20-4 Classic \ Electric control box HDS Classic

KARCHER

POS
2604
2621
3020

2678
2640
3000
2745
2746
2760
2631
2616
2610
2634
3010
2750
2817

3010

2650
2630
3020
2625
2690
2751
2695
2680
2713
2712
2710
2711

Article no.
4.101-135.0
4.101-136.0
4.101-392.0

Item textl:

4.686-029.0
4.744-023.0
4.747-031.3
4.820-578.0
4.822-102.0
5.034-494.0
5.045-071.0
5.045-303.0
5.324-233.0
5.332-259.0
5.622-004.3
5.802-307.0
6.473-116.3
Item textl
6.622-136.3

Item textl:

6.622-365.3
6.630-994.3
6.632-100.3
6.632-356.0
6.641-270.0
6.641-458.0
6.643-017.0
6.651-275.0
7.303-031.0
7.303-106.0
7.303-108.0
7.306-090.0
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Description

Cover plate electric control box cpl.
Spare parts set switch thermostat
Reed sensor cpl.

successor of 6.632-063.3

Thermostat only for replacement
Switch complete

Empty signal fuel

Cable green/yellow 1,5mm?2x450mm
Cable green/yellow 1,5mm?2x830mm
Retaining bracket

Slider E-T-A

Switching lever electric control box
Handle

Helical spring

Ignition transformer electronic rubber 4
Holder cable

Fuel pump

: successor of 6.473-119.3

Ignition transformer electronic 400 V

replaced by 5.622-004.3

Control transformer 40 VA
Safety switch (15A)

Reed switch AWG22 48V
Contactor LC1-D18 B7

Plug

Cable tape nature 4,6x150mm
Strip terminal 3 connections 0,14 - 4 mm
Pilot lamp

Screw M4x10 -St-P2R (In6Rd)
Screw 4x12-10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Screw 5x20-10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Screw M6x16 -8.8-P2R (In6Rd)
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Quantity
1
1
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Unit
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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